
OCBC KLANG VALLEY SATURDAY BANKING BRANCH HOURS 2025

Branch CHERAS KLANG KEPONG SUBANG JAYA KAJANG PUCHONG PETALING JAYA
Day Date OCBC Cheras

No. 1, 3, 5 & 7,
Jalan Damai Niaga 1
Alam Damai Cheras
56000 Kuala Lumpur

OCBC Klang
19, Jalan Stesen
41000 Klang
Selangor Darul Ehsan

OCBC Kepong
60 Vista Magna
Jalan Prima
Metro Prima Kepong
52100 Kuala Lumpur

OCBC Subang Jaya
1A-A - 4A-A
Jalan USJ 10/1A
Pusat Perniagaan USJ
10
47610 UEP Subang
Jaya
Selangor Darul Ehsan

OCBC Kajang
4 & 5 Jalan Raja
Haroun
43000 Kajang
Selangor Darul Ehsan

OCBC Puchong
GF-2 & 3, 1F-1 & 2,
Tower 2
Puchong Financial
Corporate Centre
(PFCC)
Jalan Puteri 1/2 Bandar
Puteri
47100 Puchong
Selangor Darul Ehsan

OCBC Petaling Jaya
89, 91 & 93 Jalan
SS21/60
Damansara Utama
Petaling Jaya

OPEN

Saturday 01/02/2025

Saturday 08/02/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 15/02/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 22/02/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 01/03/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 08/03/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 15/03/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 22/03/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 29/03/2025
Saturday 05/04/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 12/04/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 19/04/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 26/04/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 03/05/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 10/05/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 17/05/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 24/05/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 31/05/2025
Saturday
Saturday 14/06/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 21/06/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 28/06/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

CLOSED (FEDERAL
TERRITORY DAY)

CLOSED (FEDERAL
TERRITORY DAY)

07/06/2025 CLOSED (HARI RAYA HAJI)

*applicable to KL, Labuan,
Putrajaya only

*applicable to KL, Labuan,
Putrajaya only



Saturday 05/07/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 12/07/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 19/07/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 26/07/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 02/08/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 09/08/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 16/08/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 23/08/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 30/08/2025
Saturday 06/09/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 13/09/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 20/09/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 27/09/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 04/10/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 11/10/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 18/10/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 25/10/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 01/11/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 08/11/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 15/11/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 22/11/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 29/11/2025
Saturday 06/12/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 13/12/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 20/12/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN
Saturday 27/12/2025 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN


